## **Cumberland Lakes POA New Neighbor Form**

The POA uses electronic communications whenever possible.

- 1. Property Owner(s) Name:
- 2. Cumberland Lakes address or account number (i.e. 20309):
- 3. Current mailing address:
- **4.** E-mail address(es):
  - Would you like to:
    - o receive the quarterly newsletter?
    - o receive the Board of Directors' meeting minutes?
    - receive your annual fees invoice electronically?
    - o receive invitations to the Community Center activities?
- 5. Do you have an estimated build/move-in date?

Please include a warranty deed copy (a non-registered copy is fine). If transfer fees have not already been paid to your property account, you will receive an invoice delivered to either your mailing address or e-mail address.

If you have any questions, please contact the Association:

Cumberlandlakes.monterey@gmail.com

## Welcome to Cumberland Lakes, Neighbor!

Please send your complete form to:

Cumberland Lakes POA or <u>Cumberlandlakes.monterey@gmail.com</u>

1901 Cumberland Lakes Drive Monterey, TN 38574